
XXVIII Maraton Pływacki
o Puchar Wrocławia
GLINIANKI '2012
Wrocław, 26 VIII 2012r.
Klasyfikacja generalna

Kobiety

Miejsce Nazwisko Miasto Rocznik Czas
1 KLEMCZYŃSKA Magda Wrocław 1996 12:08,81
2 SZURLEJ Liliana Wrocław 1999 12:17,35
3 WOJNOWSKA Maja Wałbrzych 1995 12:41,83
4 ŻYŁAWA Katarzyna Wrocław 1999 13:01,00
5 MALCHAR Jowita Legnica 1982 13:01,40
6 MAJ Wiktoria Wrocław 1997 13:02,00
7 SIKACZ Hanna Wrocław 1979 13:07,70
8 KOTECKA Anna Poznań 1965 13:38,10
9 KURPIEWSKA Anna Wrocław 1977 16:59,09

10 MOSSAKOWSKA Magdalena Jelenia Góra 1956 18:09,84
11 KARWECKA Ewa Wrocław 1978 19:16,69
12 LEWICKA Agnieszka Wrocław 1981 21:21,37
13 NIEMIEC-ZORKO Małgorzata Wrocław 1952 21:33,76
14 LUBELSKA Lucyna Wrocław 1962 21:47,30
15 PABIAN Monika Wrocław 2000 22:03,01
16 PABIAN Krystyna Wrocław 1967 22:09,00
17 ĆWIK-MASZCZYŃKI Teresa Wrocław 1951 24:19,00
18 KARWECKA Lidia Wrocław 1955 25:41,00
19 BUDKIEWICZ Urszula Wrocław 1979 26:09,00
20 GÓRSKA Justyna Wrocław 1977 26:14,00
21 PIOTROWSKA Emilia Wrocław 1932 35:15,00

Opracowanie i druk: FiRE-SYSTEM s.c.



XXVIII Maraton Pływacki
o Puchar Wrocławia
GLINIANKI '2012
Wrocław, 26 VIII 2012r.
Klasyfikacja generalna

Mężczyźni

Miejsce Nazwisko Miasto Rocznik Czas
1 CHMURA Maciej Wrocław 1986 20:08,00
2 MALINOWSKI Bartłomiej Wrocław 1993 20:08,50
3 BIELECKI Łukasz Wrocław 1995 20:53,00
4 WITKOWSKI Michał Wrocław 1984 21:51,00
5 HURKO Mateusz Wrocław 1997 22:14,00
6 LIPIŃSKI Tomasz Wrocław 1997 22:14,00
7 LELEWSKI Jacek Wrocław 1965 22:28,00
8 KRUK Tomasz Leszno 1998 23:05,00
9 TAŃSKI Paweł Wrocław 1997 23:29,00

10 KOZŁOWSKI Sebastian Wrocław 1994 23:51,00
11 FIGIEL Grzegorz Wałbrzych 1997 23:59,00
12 CZERSKI Jacek Wrocław 1989 25:22,00
13 KOSZAREK Maciej Wrocław 1984 26:17,00
14 ŻURCZAK Tomasz Czernica 1969 26:51,00
15 CIECIOR Jerzy Radlin 1953 26:56,00
16 KRUK Michał Leszno 2000 26:58,00
17 STRAM Marcin Wałbrzych 1997 27:32,00
18 THIEM Jacek Poznań 1963 27:43,00
19 WRÓBLEWSKI Mieczysław Wrocław 1956 28:08,00
20 GAŁGANSKI Zbigniew Wrocław 1949 28:09,00
21 SOBCZAK Wojciech Święta Katarzyna 1980 28:19,00
22 ŁAPIŃSKI Edmund Wrocław 1948 29:19,00
23 KURZAJ Radosław Wrocław 1971 29:50,00
24 PAPROTA Michał Wrocław 1987 29:51,00
25 NOWAKOWSKI Ireneusz Mirków 1955 30:18,00
26 SZURLEJ Krzysztof Wrocław 1969 31:12,00
27 SCHOROWSKI Piotr Wrocław 1972 31:13,00
28 LISS Mateusz Wrocław 2000 31:28,00
29 ŻYŁAWY Krzysztof Wrocław 2001 31:57,00
30 KURZAJ Zbigniew Wrocław 1977 32:02,00
31 IRCZYK Leon Radlin 1951 32:29,00
32 KMIECIK Zbigniew Wrocław 1980 34:09,00
33 DOBROWOLSKI Emilian Wrocław 1977 34:13,00
34 RAMUT Rafał Wrocław 1998 34:20,00
35 SOKULSKI Tomasz Wrocław 1987 34:51,00
36 SOKULSKI Bogdan Wrocław 1963 35:02,00
37 LISZKOWSKI Łukasz Wrocław 1982 35:34,00
38 LEJA Marek Wrocław 1990 35:48,00
39 KWIATEK Michał Wałbrzych 1978 35:52,00
40 WĄCHAŁA Kamil Gdańsk 2004 36:29,00

Opracowanie i druk: FiRE-SYSTEM s.c.



XXVIII Maraton Pływacki
o Puchar Wrocławia
GLINIANKI '2012
Wrocław, 26 VIII 2012r.
Klasyfikacja generalna

Mężczyźni
41 BOMBA Zygmunt Wrocław 1955 36:53,00
42 CYMANEK Andrzej Wrocław 1962 38:30,00
43 MAZUR Tadeusz Wrocław 1955 38:37,00
44 ADAMUS Marcin Wrocław 1980 39:08,00
45 PAPROTA Jacek Wrocław 1950 41:29,00
46 PABIAN Łukasz Wrocław 1997 41:43,00
47 MARCINKIEWICZ Tadeusz Wrocław 1953 42:09,00
48 BORZĘCKI Andrzej Wrocław 1951 42:15,00
49 JAKUBOWSKI Paweł Brzeg 1980 42:25,00
50 GŁOWACKI Maciej Wrocław 1959 42:40,00
51 KWIATKOWSKI Bogumił Wrocław 1958 46:08,00
52 BYCHAWSKI Krzysztof Głogów 1956 47:43,00
53 GÓRNIK Andrzej Wrocław 1936 74:07,00

1 okrążenie
54 CYBIŃSKI Jerzy Wrocław 1953 31:04,00
55 GALINOWSKI Marek Łódź 1936 34:35,00

PK - pianka
PRZYBYLSKI Rafał Wrocław 1973 35:34,00
GRABLEWSKI Grzegorz Wrocław 1975 35:35,00

JAWOROWSKI Bartłomiej Wrocław 1982 nie ukończył
MIADZIOŁKO Zdzisław Wołów 1943 nie ukończył

Opracowanie i druk: FiRE-SYSTEM s.c.



XXVIII Maraton Pływacki
o Puchar Wrocławia
GLINIANKI '2012
Wrocław, 26 VIII 2012r.

Klasyfikacja grupowa
Kobiety

Miejsce Nazwisko Miasto Rocznik Czas

Grupa I
1 SZURLEJ Liliana Wrocław 1999 12:17,35
2 ŻYŁAWA Katarzyna Wrocław 1999 13:01,00
3 MAJ Wiktoria Wrocław 1997 13:02,00
4 PABIAN Monika Wrocław 2000 22:03,01

Grupa II
1 KLEMCZYŃSKA Magda Wrocław 1996 12:08,81
2 WOJNOWSKA Maja Wałbrzych 1995 12:41,83

Grupa IV
1 MALCHAR Jowita Legnica 1982 13:01,40
2 SIKACZ Hanna Wrocław 1979 13:07,70
3 KARWECKA Ewa Wrocław 1978 19:16,69
4 LEWICKA Agnieszka Wrocław 1981 21:21,37
5 BUDKIEWICZ Urszula Wrocław 1979 26:09,00

Grupa V
1 KURPIEWSKA Anna Wrocław 1977 16:59,09
2 GÓRSKA Justyna Wrocław 1977 26:14,00

Grupa VII
1 KOTECKA Anna Poznań 1965 13:38,10
2 PABIAN Krystyna Wrocław 1967 22:09,00

Grupa VIII
1 LUBELSKA Lucyna Wrocław 1962 21:47,30

Grupa IX
1 MOSSAKOWSKA Magdalena Jelenia Góra 1956 18:09,84
2 KARWECKA Lidia Wrocław 1955 25:41,00

Grupa X
1 NIEMIEC-ZORKO Małgorzata Wrocław 1952 21:33,76
2 ĆWIK-MASZCZYŃKI Teresa Wrocław 1951 24:19,00

Grupa XIV
1 PIOTROWSKA Emilia Wrocław 1932 35:15,00

Opracowanie i druk: FiRE-SYSTEM s.c.



XXVIII Maraton Pływacki
o Puchar Wrocławia
GLINIANKI '2012
Wrocław, 26 VIII 2012r.

Klasyfikacja grupowa
Mężczyźni

Miejsce Nazwisko Miasto Rocznik Czas

Grupa I
1 HURKO Mateusz Wrocław 1997 22:14,00
2 LIPIŃSKI Tomasz Wrocław 1997 22:14,00
3 KRUK Tomasz Leszno 1998 23:05,00
4 TAŃSKI Paweł Wrocław 1997 23:29,00
5 FIGIEL Grzegorz Wałbrzych 1997 23:59,00
6 KRUK Michał Leszno 2000 26:58,00
7 STRAM Marcin Wałbrzych 1997 27:32,00
8 LISS Mateusz Wrocław 2000 31:28,00
9 ŻYŁAWY Krzysztof Wrocław 2001 31:57,00

10 RAMUT Rafał Wrocław 1998 34:20,00
11 WĄCHAŁA Kamil Gdańsk 2004 36:29,00
12 PABIAN Łukasz Wrocław 1997 41:43,00

Grupa II
1 MALINOWSKI Bartłomiej Wrocław 1993 20:08,50
2 BIELECKI Łukasz Wrocław 1995 20:53,00
3 KOZŁOWSKI Sebastian Wrocław 1994 23:51,00
4 CZERSKI Jacek Wrocław 1989 25:22,00
5 LEJA Marek Wrocław 1990 35:48,00

Grupa III
1 CHMURA Maciej Wrocław 1986 20:08,00
2 WITKOWSKI Michał Wrocław 1984 21:51,00
3 KOSZAREK Maciej Wrocław 1984 26:17,00
4 PAPROTA Michał Wrocław 1987 29:51,00
5 SOKULSKI Tomasz Wrocław 1987 34:51,00

Grupa IV
1 SOBCZAK Wojciech Święta Katarzyna 1980 28:19,00
2 KMIECIK Zbigniew Wrocław 1980 34:09,00
3 LISZKOWSKI Łukasz Wrocław 1982 35:34,00
4 KWIATEK Michał Wałbrzych 1978 35:52,00
5 ADAMUS Marcin Wrocław 1980 39:08,00
6 JAKUBOWSKI Paweł Brzeg 1980 42:25,00

Grupa V
1 KURZAJ Zbigniew Wrocław 1977 32:02,00
2 DOBROWOLSKI Emilian Wrocław 1977 34:13,00

Grupa VI
1 ŻURCZAK Tomasz Czernica 1969 26:51,00

Opracowanie i druk: FiRE-SYSTEM s.c.



XXVIII Maraton Pływacki
o Puchar Wrocławia
GLINIANKI '2012
Wrocław, 26 VIII 2012r.

Klasyfikacja grupowa
Mężczyźni

2 KURZAJ Radosław Wrocław 1971 29:50,00
3 SZURLEJ Krzysztof Wrocław 1969 31:12,00
4 SCHOROWSKI Piotr Wrocław 1972 31:13,00

Grupa VII
1 LELEWSKI Jacek Wrocław 1965 22:28,00
2 THIEM Jacek Poznań 1963 27:43,00
3 SOKULSKI Bogdan Wrocław 1963 35:02,00

Grupa VIII
1 CYMANEK Andrzej Wrocław 1962 38:30,00
2 GŁOWACKI Maciej Wrocław 1959 42:40,00
3 KWIATKOWSKI Bogumił Wrocław 1958 46:08,00

Grupa IX
1 CIECIOR Jerzy Radlin 1953 26:56,00
2 WRÓBLEWSKI Mieczysław Wrocław 1956 28:08,00
3 NOWAKOWSKI Ireneusz Mirków 1955 30:18,00
4 BOMBA Zygmunt Wrocław 1955 36:53,00
5 MAZUR Tadeusz Wrocław 1955 38:37,00
6 MARCINKIEWICZ Tadeusz Wrocław 1953 42:09,00
7 BYCHAWSKI Krzysztof Głogów 1956 47:43,00
8 CYBIŃSKI Jerzy Wrocław 1953 31:04,00 1 okrążenie

Grupa X
1 GAŁGANSKI Zbigniew Wrocław 1949 28:09,00
2 ŁAPIŃSKI Edmund Wrocław 1948 29:19,00
3 IRCZYK Leon Radlin 1951 32:29,00
4 PAPROTA Jacek Wrocław 1950 41:29,00
5 BORZĘCKI Andrzej Wrocław 1951 42:15,00

Grupa XIII
1 GALINOWSKI Marek Łódź 1936 34:35,00 1 okrążenie

Opracowanie i druk: FiRE-SYSTEM s.c.
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